
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Tower Building - Single Phase 317 days Sun 31/01/16 Fri 14/04/17

2 Deliver Hoist 0 days Sun 07/02/16 Sun 07/02/16

3 Build Hoist 5 days Mon 08/02/16 Fri 12/02/16

4 Erect Hoist Scaffold And Roof Ramp 12 days Sun 31/01/16 Fri 12/02/16

5 Strip Timber Decking & Carry Out

Handrail Alterations

20 days Mon 01/02/16 Thu 25/02/16

6 Roof Works 120 days Mon 15/02/16 Fri 29/07/16

7 Erect Scaffold To Remaining Elevations 100 days Mon 29/02/16 Fri 15/07/16

8 Survey Elevations For Faience

Repairs/Replacement

6 days Mon 28/03/16 Fri 15/07/16

9 Lead In For Terracotta 140 days Mon 28/03/16 Fri 07/10/16

10 Window Repairs 60 days Mon 20/06/16 Fri 09/09/16

11 Window Re-decoration 30 days Mon 18/07/16 Fri 26/08/16

12 Masonry Cleaning 30 days Mon 20/06/16 Fri 29/07/16

13 Faince Repairs & Masonry Pointing

(Start On Roof)

60 days Mon 23/05/16 Fri 12/08/16

14 Begin Cut Out Of Faience In

Preparation For Replacement

30 days Mon 29/08/16 Fri 07/10/16

15 Faience Replacements To Roof And

Elevations

85 days Mon 10/10/16 Fri 03/02/17

16 Dismantle Scaffold 50 days Mon 06/02/17 Fri 14/04/17
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